

Results

4x100m Relay Men - Final

START TIME

21:33

15 AUG 2026

EUROPEAN RECORD	37.36	United Kingdom	GBR	Doha (QAT)	5 OCT 2019
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD	37.67	United Kingdom	GBR	München (GER)	21 AUG 2022

TIMING, RESULTS SERVICE &
DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY



TEMPERATURE

16 °C

HUMIDITY

69 %

CONDITIONS

Clear sky

Rank	Nation Name	Lane	Reaction time	Leg Time (Rank)	Cumulative Time (Rank)	Result
1	GBR - United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland	6	0.132			38.45
	AZU Jeremiah			10.51 (2)		
	HINCHLIFFE Louie			9.22 (1)	19.73 (1)	
	HUGHES Zharnel			9.57 (7)	29.30 (1)	
	GLAVE Romell			9.15 (2)		
2	GER - Germany	5	0.141			38.64
	KRANZ Kevin			10.54 (3)		
	SCHULTE Marvin			9.37 (3)	19.91 (2)	
	GUSSMANN Heiko			9.56 (6)	29.47 (3)	
	ANSAH-PEPRAH Lucas			9.17 (3)		
3	BEL - Belgium	9	0.170			38.70
	CAMARA Ibrahim			10.83 (8)		
	BOTTERMAN Emiel			9.32 (2)	20.15 (5)	
	SNYDERS Antoine			9.44 (1)	29.59 (4)	
	VERHERSTRAETEN Simon			9.11 (1)		
4	NED - Netherlands	7	0.151			38.98
	VRIENDWIJK Daniljo			10.64 (4)		
	REVIERRE Jozuah			9.41 (4)	20.05 (4)	
	MO-AJOK Xavi			9.54 (=3)	29.59 (5)	
	AFRIFA Elvis			9.39 (6)		
5	POL - Poland	2	0.166			39.18
	LEMPACH Jakub			10.65 (5)		
	LIBURA Sebastian			9.77 (7)	20.42 (7)	
	ZAK Lukas			9.55 (5)	29.97 (7)	
	KOPEC Dominik			9.21 (4)		
6	GRE - Greece	4	0.146			39.21
	VOSKOPOULOS Ioannis			10.79 (7)		
	PANAGIOTOPOULOS Nikolaos			9.54 (6)	20.33 (6)	
	GKARAGKANIS Sotirios			9.54 (=3)	29.87 (6)	
	MYRIANTHOPOULOS Vasileios			9.34 (5)		
7	IRL - Ireland	3	0.118			40.26
	AKINOLA Toluwabori			10.66 (6)		
	AIGBOBOH Sean			10.36 (8)	21.02 (8)	
	LAWLER Marcus			9.73 (8)	30.75 (8)	
	OLATUNDE Israel			9.51 (7)		
	ITA - Italy	8	0.151			DQ TR24.5
	MAREK Eric			10.48 (1)		
	DESALU Eseosa Fostine			9.44 (5)	19.92 (3)	
	PATTA Lorenzo			9.45 (2)	29.37 (2)	
	CECCARELLI Samuele			9.80 (8)		

Results

4x100m Relay Men - Final

START TIME

21:33

15 AUG 2026

Note:
TR24.5 - Running without the baton

Legend
DQ Disqualified

Website: www.european-athletics.com

Page 2 of 2

printed at SAT 15 AUG 2026 21:42

OFFICIAL PARTNERS



BROADCAST PARTNER

